Whole School Events- 2024 - 25

Month Date Day Program Event Type Events Teacher In-charge
June 20th June Thursday MYP & DP Career Fair  [Student UCL and Imperial College London,
engagement |Bristol University
July July 1, 2024 Tuesday MYP & DP Special Student Welcome assembly by teachers All MYP and DP Teachers and Event
Assembly engagement Team
July July 5, 2024 Friday MYP & DP Cultural Student Classroom decoration All MYP/DP Tutors/Subject Teachers
engagement
July July 12 Friday Whole International |Student French Fiesta ( Whole School) French Dept
School ism engagement
July July 13 Satrurday MYP & DP Graduation |Student Convocation MYP and DP
Day engagement
July15-21 Monday-
Sunday Vietnam Students Exchange. CI will host the vietnam Studnets. Agenda
July July 17 Wednesday Muharram Holiday
July July 18 Thursday PYP Literary/Art |Inter House [Inter House Art Competition Event Team/ House in -charges
July 23rd to 25 July |Tuesday - PYP & EY Festival Student Intra-Mural Swimming
2024 Thursday Celebration |Engagement |Competition
July July 26 Friday Whole Sports Student Investiture ceremony ( whole Event Team
School engagement |school)
July July 30 Tuesday PYP & EY Literary/Art |Inter School [World Nature Conservation Day
(Inter-house Art Competition)
Aug Aug 1st week Sports Student Inter School Fest Literary Fest Art Dept & Dance Teachers
engagement |/Music and Dance fest/
Aug Aug 13 Tuesday Cultural Inter House |Inter House patriotic song Event Team/ House in -charges
competition
Aug Aug 15 Thursday Whole Cultural Inter House |Inter House patriotic song Event Team/ House in -charges
School competition
Aug 14th August Wednesday |PYP & EY Cultural Inter House |Independence Day Event Team+ House in -charges+ dance
2024 (Inter-house Dance Competition) |Teachers
Aug Aug 15 Thursday Whole Cultural Student Independence Day celebration ( |Event Team
School engagement [whole school)
August 19th August Monday Rakshabandhan Holiday
August 26th August Monday Janmashatami Holiday
Aug 28to 30 August |Thursday- [PYP Sports Student Intra-Mural Badminton PHE department + PYP 2 -5
2024 Saturday engagement |Competition
Aug 29th August Thursday Sports Student National Sports Day PHE department + PYP 2 -5
2024 engagement |Inter-house Competition
Sept Sep 5 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration MYP- DP Students
September 7 Sept Saturday GaneshChaturthi Holiday
Sept 7th September  |Saturday PYP Literary/Art |Inter House [International literacy Day Event team + PYP
(Inter-house quiz Competition
Sept Sep 9th-10th Monday- MYP & DP Career Fair  [Student University Fair (National & MYP- DP Students
Tuesday engagement |International)
Sept Sep 13 Friday Cultural Student Hindi divas Hindi dept
engagement
September 16th Monday Milad un Nabi Holiday
September
September 17th Tuesday Next day of Anant Chaturdashi Holiday
September
Sept Sep 18-22 Wednesday - Sports Inter School |[ISSO Football Tournaments Whole School
Sunday
Sept Sep 19 Thursday Sports Inter House |Inter House Extempore Event Team/ House in -charges
competition
Sept 21st September |Saturday PYP & EY Student Three way conference PYP students & teachers
2024 engagement
Sept 27th September |Friday PYP & EY International |Student World Tourism Day (Class Event team + PYP
2024 ism engagement |presentation )
Sept 28th September Doctors Conference No Events to be planned
Oct 1st October Tuesday PYP & EY International |Inter House |[International Music Day Rhyme Music Department + Event team
2024 ism Competition
October 2nd October | Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
Oct Oct 10 Thursday Festival Student Dussehra Celebration Event Team
Celebration |engagement
October 11th -13th Friday- DussehraHolidays
October Sunday
October 22nd -23rd MYP & DP International |Inter School |MUN ( To be discussed)
ism
Oct Oct 28 Monday Whole Cultural Inter House |Inter house Diya decoration and |Event Team/ House in -charges
School rangoli competition




Oct

29th October
2024

Fourth week of

8th November
2024

Tuesday

Friday

PYP & EY Cultural Student Diwali Celebration Event team + PYP
engagement |Grand-parents with EY students
PYP & EY Sports Student Annual Athletic Meet Event team + PYP + PHE department

Literary/Art

World Science Day for Peace and
Development

october eniaiement

Inter House

Event team + PYP 3-5

IExtemiore, debate and sieechl

November 18th Saturday MYP & DP Special Student Children's Day Celebration
Assembly engagement
Nov 21st November |Thursday PYP & EY Literary/Art |Inter House |World Television Day Event team + PYP
2024 (Ad Mad show)
Nov Nov 14 Thursday Sports Student Childrens day Event Team
engagement

Nov Novend/Dec1 |Tobe Whole Cultural Student Annual Function Whole School
st week decided School engagement
Dec Dec 14 Saturday MYP I PP Coordinator in coordination with the
PP Exhibition

event team

Celebration

16-22 Student Exchange Tour to Vietnam
Dec Dec 21 Saturday EY Sports Inter School |Inter-School Pre-Primary Sports |Event Team & PHE Dept
meet
Dec Dec 24 Tuesday PYP & EY Festival Student Christmas celebration Event Team
Celebration |engagement
Dec Dec 24 Tuesday MYP & DP Festival Inter School |Christmas celebration MYP- DP Students

rda

Jan13/14 Monday / Whole Festival Inter School |Harvest festival Event Team & PHE Dept
Tuesday School Celebration
Jan 17th-18th Friday- Whole Sports Inter House |Athletic Meet PHE Team
Saturday School
Jan Jan 20 Monday MYP IGCSE /MYP Goodluck Party
Jan Jan 20 Monday/Frid [EY Literary/Art |Student Colour Week Art Competition
ay engagement
Jan Jan 23 Thursday MYP & DP Sports Student Inter House Dance competition Event Team/ House in -charges
engagement
Jan Jan 25 Saturday Whole Cultural Student Republic day Celebration Event Team
School engagement
Jan Jan 26 Sunday Whole Festival Inter School |Republic day Celebration Event Team
School Celebration
Jan Jan 31 Friday Whole Sports Student Vasant panchami Celebration( MYP Students
School engagement |special assembly)
Feb Feb6to 8 Thurday/Sat |PYP Sports Inter House |Football Competition (PYP2-5) |Event Team PHE Department

|

Feb Feb 13 Thursday PYP & EY Literary/Art |Student World Radio Day (EY1 - PYP 3) Event Team
engagement
Feb Feb 13 Thursday MYP & DP Literary/Art |Inter School [Inter House declamation Event Team/ House in -charges
competition
Feb Feb 15 Saturday PYP & EY Student Led - Conference
Feb Feb 21 Friday Whole Literary/Art |Inter School |Mother language Day Celebration |Mother lang. Coordinator
School ( whole school)
Feb Feb 28 Friday Whole Sports Inter School |National Science day Celebration |Science Dept
School

February 28 Friday PYP & EY Inter House |National Science day Celebration - |Event Team/ House in -charges
EY
March March 6 Thursday Whole Sports Inter School |Inter House Quiz Competition Event Team/ House in -charges
School
March March 8 Saturday MYP MYP Exhibition MYP Staff and students

Celebration

March 13th Thursday PYP & EY Festival Student Holi Celebration
Celebration |engagement
March March 13 Thursday MYP & DP Festival Inter School |Holi Celebration- Special assembly | MYP Tutors




March To be decided

March March 15

March 18

PYP

PYP 5 Exhibition

Friday

PYP

Inter House |International DAY Of Mathematics |Event Team/ House in -charges
uize Competition

Student Day of Recycling (PYP4-PYP5)
engagement

March March 21

Friday

DP

DP Farewell Event

Thursday PYP Graduation Event PYP 5 Tutors




